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Match Report

16 JUN 2012
11:30

凤翔滩凤翔滩凤翔滩凤翔滩DDDD区区区区
Zone D of Fengxiang Beach

Match No.: 5 - Centre Court

星期六  SAT    

BSM400B01_C73 5.0 Report Created  MON 18 JUN 2012 22:26

CHN - AFG
5 : 1 (1 : 1, 3 : 0, 1 : 0) 

Match Officials:
Referee: ABDULLAH Abdulazziz (KUW)
Assistant Referee 1: AKBARPOUR Ebrahim (IRI)
4th Official: AL SHAMMARI Mansour Saeed (KSA)

Assistant Referee 2: NAMAZOV Bakhtior (UZB)

OMA - Oman
[12] * SHOWAN Haitham Harib (GK)

[3] * AL SINANI Jalal Khamis Rabbe'a
[4] * AL ARAIMI Yahya Mabyoua
[6] * AL RAJHI Khalid Khalifa Salim

[10] * BAIT AL NOOBI Hani Al Dhabat Faraj (C)

[1] # ALI TALIB Al Ajmi (GK)
[2] # AL WARDI Suleiman Saif Sulaiman
[5] # AL NASRI Faisal Mubarak Said
[7] # AL ALAWI Yaqoob Rabia Fayal
[9] # AL BALUSHI Faisal Mohammed Jum'a

IRQ - Iraq
[1] * TAWFEEQ Ali Ahmed Tawfeeq (GK)
[3] * AL-SUDANI Mushtaq Kadhim Mohammed
[5] * AL-KAABI Hussein Jabar Hussein
[7] * AL-LAMI Ezzat Kamil Hreja

[10] * AL-OGAILI Karrar Ali Saber

[2] # DHMAID Ghassan Zwayyer Dhmaid (GK)
[4] # AL-RUBAIAWI Raed Jabbar Abdulnabi
[6] # OUDAH Ahmed Kadhim Oudah
[8] # SHHET Sadeq Jebur Shhet
[9] # AL QARAGHULI Ali Mahdi Lafta

Coach: Coach:AL-THANAWI TALIB HILAL MOHAMMED (OMA) AL-MAKSSOOSSI Kadem F. Kamas (IRQ)

Match EventsOMA - Oman IRQ - Iraq
First Period

3:15 Goal [5] AL-KAABI H
4:33BAIT AL NOOBI H [10] Goal

Second  Period
8:15AL ARAIMI Y [4] Goal
9:10AL RAJHI K [6] Goal
5:02AL SINANI J [3] Goal

Third  Period
8:23AL ARAIMI Y [4] Goal
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OMA - China STATISTICS IRQ - Afghanistan
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Overhead Kicks

Own Goals
Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

38
16

2
4
3
0
0
0
0
0
0

52%
13

31
10

1
1
4
0
0
0
0
0
0

48%
12

OMA - Oman

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK OH
FC FS Y 2Y=R R

12 SHOWAN Haitham Harib GK 34 1 1 / 1
3 AL SINANI Jalal Khamis Rabbe'a D 26 1 3 / 8
4 AL ARAIMI Yahya Mabyoua D 29 2 4 / 8 1
6 AL RAJHI Khalid Khalifa Salim D 33 1 4 / 10 2

10 BAIT AL NOOBI Hani Al Dhabat Faraj F 18 1 1 / 3
Substitutes:

1 ALI TALIB Al Ajmi GK 1
2 AL WARDI Suleiman Saif Sulaiman D 13 2 / 3
5 AL NASRI Faisal Mubarak Said F 15 1 / 4
7 AL ALAWI Yaqoob Rabia Fayal D 2
9 AL BALUSHI Faisal Mohammed Jum'a F 9 0 / 1

Totals 5 1 16 / 38 2 1

IRQ - Iraq

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK OH
FC FS Y 2Y=R R

1 TAWFEEQ Ali Ahmed Tawfeeq GK 19 4 0 / 2
3 AL-SUDANI Mushtaq Kadhim Mohammed D 36 1 / 3
5 AL-KAABI Hussein Jabar Hussein D 21 1 7 / 14 1 2
7 AL-LAMI Ezzat Kamil Hreja F 26 0 / 3

10 AL-OGAILI Karrar Ali Saber F 15 1 / 4
Substitutes:

2 DHMAID Ghassan Zwayyer Dhmaid GK 17 1
4 AL-RUBAIAWI Raed Jabbar Abdulnabi D 3
6 OUDAH Ahmed Kadhim Oudah D 3 0 / 1
8 SHHET Sadeq Jebur Shhet F 24 1 / 4
9 AL QARAGHULI Ali Mahdi Lafta F 16

Totals 1 5 10 / 31 1 2

LEGEND
# Has Played (C) Captain * Starting Five 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
A Absent D Defender F Forward FC Fouls Committed
FKG Free Kick Goal FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against GF Goals For
GK Goalkeeper I Injured M Midfielder Min Minutes Played
N Not eligible to play OG Own Goal OH Overhead Kicks (Goals/Shots) OHG Overhead Kick Goal
PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) PKG Penalty Kick Goal Pos Position R Expulsions (Red Cards)
S Substitute SG Shot Goal SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Cautions (Yellow Cards)
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